Magnetic Immersion Probe for
Continuous Measurement
LMC-S
< Sensor for continuous level measurement in liquids
< Resolution 5 mm or 15 mm
< Media contacting parts of stainless steel
< Mounting without removing the float
Function

- LML-FS5 float, ball, Ø52 mm, Titanium
- LML-FS6 float, cylinder, Ø44 mm x 52 mm, 1.4571/316Ti
Type Code
This overview does not mark options which are mutually exclusive.
L M C (1) S (2) – (3) S – (4) / L
LMC Device
LMC Magnetic immersion probe for continuous measurement
(1) Resolution
05 5 mm
15 15 mm
S Guide tube material
S Stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti
(2) Float
1 Ball, Ø80 mm, stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti
2 Cylinder, Ø44 mm x 52 mm, stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti
3 Ball, Ø52 mm, stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti
(3) Process connection
G2 Thread G1/2A, DIN/ISO 228/1
G5 Thread G1-1/2A, DIN/ISO 228/1
S Process connection material
S Stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti
(4) Electrical output
I 2-wire, 4 mA to 20 mA
O4 3-wire, potentiometer connection approx. 40 kΩ
L Guide tube length
Length Specified length, max. 3000 mm
LMC-S
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
3-
09
-1
1
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
3-
09
-1
1
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t2
93
88
_e
ng
.p
df
3Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com